
Employee Name:

Week ending: 6/6/21

Grant Name Grant Name Grant Name Grant Name Grant Name Total Billable 
Hours

Non-Grant 
Hours

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Total hours
Percentage - - - - - -

Employee  signature

Supervisor signature

6/6/21

[Company Name] Bi-Weekly Time Sheet

Day
5/31/21

6/1/21

6/2/21

6/3/21

6/4/21

6/5/21

6/6/21

6/6/21

6/6/21

6/6/21

6/6/21

6/6/21

6/6/21



Total

Date

Date

Bi-Weekly Time Sheet


