## [Company Name]

## Bi-Weekly Time Sheet

Emp	loyee	Name:
-----	-------	-------

Week ending: 6/6/21

Day		Grant Name	Total Billable Hours	Non-Grant Hours				
Monday	5/31/21							
Tuesday	6/1/21							
Wednesday	6/2/21							
Thursday	6/3/21							
Friday	6/4/21							
Saturday	6/5/21							
Sunday	6/6/21							
Monday	6/6/21							
Tuesday	6/6/21							
Wednesday	6/6/21							
Thursday	6/6/21							
Friday	6/6/21							
Saturday	6/6/21							
Sunday	6/6/21							
Total hours								

Percentage - - - - - - -

Employee signature		

Total

Date

Date